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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 720 480 480
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 160 80
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(Al No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of all years) Students Students (Including = (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships = Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships



UGI[3 492 717 1209
Years

Program(s)]

PG [2 Years 37 75 112
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

1209

112

Academic No. of first year No. of first year

Year students intake students admitted
in the year in the year

(2012-13) 480 391

(2013-14) 480 392

(2014-15) 480 454

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year

Year students intake in the  students admitted in
year the year

(2013-14) 80 7

(2014-15) 80 20

(2015-16) 80 20

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

23

1103

90

Central Funds Bodies

No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated

time

122

144

145

No. of students graduating
in minimum stipulated time

Government

722 0 0 404

7 0 0 84
No. of Median salary of No. of
students placed students

No. of
students
placed

0

0

placed graduates (Amount selected for

in Rs.)
0 0 (Zero)
0 0 (Zero)
0 0 (Zero)

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)
0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

Higher Studies
66
89

121

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

0

0



Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

2015-16

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

148411 (One Lac Forty Eight
thousand four Hundred Eleven)

272545 (Two lac Seventy Two
Thousand Five Hundread Forty
Five)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

148306 (One Lac Forty Eight
Thousand Three Hundred Six)

45226823 (Four Crore Fifty Two
Lac Twenty Six Thousand Eight
Hundred Twenty Three )

1507746 (Fifteen Lac Seven
Thousand Seven Hundred Forty
Six)

0 (Zero)

67660 (Sixty Seven Thousand Six
Hundred Sixty )

48386 (Forty Eight Thousand
Three Hundred Eighty Six)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

103263 (One Lac Three
Thousand Two Hundred Sixty
Three)

40909030 (Four Crore Nine Lac
Nine Thousand Thirty)

898641 (Eight Lac Ninety Eight
Thousand Six Hundred Forty
One)

0 (Zero)

2014-15

Utilised Amount

39074 (Thirty Nine Thousand
Seventy Four)

75542 (Seventy five Thousand
Five Hundred Forty Two)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

146030 (One Lac Forty Six
Thousand Thirty)

41136830 (Four Crore Eleven Lac
Thirty Six Thousand Eight
Hundred Thirty)

755794 (Seven Lac Fifty Five
Thousand Seven Hundred
Ninety Four)

0 (Zero)



PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno

Name

Band Amol Bhaurao

Barapatre Kishor
Hemraj

Barulkar
Jitendrasingh
Gangasingh

Bayaskar Sudhir
Narayanrao

Budhlani Ganesh
Nichalmal

Chinchamalatpure

Age

37

42

32

40

56

45

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Qualification

SLET

M. Phil

SLET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience
(In Months)

42

217

42

96

420

171

Is

Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working
with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes, in some of the
buildings

No

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Joining  Leaving Association

Date Date type

01-02- - Regular
2014
01-07- - Regular
1999
01-02- - Regular
2014
17-07- - Regular
2009
26-07- - Regular
1984
01-04- - Regular



"

12

13

15

16

17

Ajay Vitthalrao

Dahake Rupesh
Rameshrao

Gandole Yogendra
Babarao

Gogate Sadanand
Anantrao

Kamble Vilas Adinath

Kopulwar Madhuri
Yogendra

Kulkarni Satish
Prabhakar

Kuralkar Rushikumar
Rupraoji

Manohare Sachin
Vijayrao

Mawale Maya V

Mendhe Girish
Shriramiji

Nagpure Narendra
Kawduji

Naranje Anand
Gangadhar

Onkar Suresh
Gulabrao

32

52

60

57

52

60

43

31

45

35

41

40

55

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director

/ Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Professor

Other

Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

NET

Ph.D

M.Sc(Phy)

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

NET

Ph.D

SLET

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc(Phy)

23

347

336

395

336

431

185

96

21

42

23

169

359

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2003

26-08-
2015

23-08-
1988

08-08-
1989

26-08-
1984

27-07-
1989

13-10-
1980

15-02-
2002

17-07-
2009

28-10-
2015

01-02-
2014

26-08-
2015

19-06-
2003

18-08-
1987

31-07-
2017

31-08-
2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Patil Sanjay Datta

Patil Shrikant Prakash

Pendam Sandip
Tukaram

Qureshi Syed Obaid

Rangari Ashwina
Nilkanthrao

Rodge Suryakant
Anandrao

Sadafale Vishnu
Anandrao

Shrungare Dipak
Kondiba

Singhavi Nitin
Pyarelal

Suryawanshi Jitendra
Ghanshyam

Thool Vijay
Shankarrao

Tripattiwar Vinayak
Mahadevrao

47

31

38

39

35

52

36

47

53

36

53

56

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M. Phil

NET

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.Sc.

SLET

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc(Phy)

Ph.D

248

42

96

147

96

347

42

249

145

96

336

360

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

29-08-
1996

01-02-
2014

17-07-
2009

13-04-
2005

17-07-
2009

23-08-
1988

01-02-
2014

01-10-
1996

19-06-
2005

17-07-
2009

28-07-
1989

27-07-
1987

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



