

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-43042

Institute Name: Adarsh Science, Jairamdas Bhagchand Arts & Birla Commerce College, Dhamangaon Rly.

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	720	480	480	_		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	160	80		_		

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of programs of all years)	No. of Total Female Students Students	dents State State (Including male & ma	tate Country	Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
------------------------------------	---------------------------------------	--	--------------	---	--	---	---	---	--

									Central Government	Funds	Bodies	
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	492	717	1209	1209	0	0	23	1103	722	0	0	404
PG [2 Years Program(s)]		75	112	112	0	0	1	90	7	0	0	84

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	480	391	(2013-14)	0	(2014-15)	122	0	0 (Zero)	66
(2013-14)	480	392	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	144	0	0 (Zero)	89
(2014-15)	480	454	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	145	0	0 (Zero)	121

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	80	7	(2014-15)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2014-15)	80	20	(2015-16)	4	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2015-16)	80	20	(2016-17)	1	0	0 (Zero)	1

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Reso	ources (excluding expenditure o	n buildings)	
Library	148411 (One Lac Forty Eight thousand four Hundred Eleven)	67660 (Sixty Seven Thousand Six Hundred Sixty)	39074 (Thirty Nine Thousand Seventy Four)
New Equipment for Laboratories	272545 (Two lac Seventy Two Thousand Five Hundread Forty Five)	48386 (Forty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Six)	75542 (Seventy five Thousand Five Hundred Forty Two)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Studios	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	148306 (One Lac Forty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Six)	103263 (One Lac Three Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Three)	146030 (One Lac Forty Six Thousand Thirty)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	45226823 (Four Crore Fifty Two Lac Twenty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Three)	40909030 (Four Crore Nine Lac Nine Thousand Thirty)	41136830 (Four Crore Eleven Lac Thirty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	1507746 (Fifteen Lac Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Six)	898641 (Eight Lac Ninety Eight Thousand Six Hundred Forty One)	755794 (Seven Lac Fifty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Four)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in some of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Band Amol Bhaurao	37	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	42	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2014		Regular
2	Barapatre Kishor Hemraj	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	217	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1999		Regular
3	Barulkar Jitendrasingh Gangasingh	32	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	42	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2014		Regular
4	Bayaskar Sudhir Narayanrao	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2009		Regular
5	Budhlani Ganesh Nichalmal	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	420	Yes	Yes	26-07- 1984		Regular
6	Chinchamalatpure	45	Other	Male	Ph.D	171	Yes	Yes	01-04-		Regular

	Ajay Vitthalrao								2003		
7	Dahake Rupesh Rameshrao	32	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	23	Yes	Yes	26-08- 2015		Regular
8	Gandole Yogendra Babarao	52	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	347	Yes	Yes	23-08- 1988		Regular
9	Gogate Sadanand Anantrao	60	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc(Phy)	336	Yes	No	08-08- 1989	31-07- 2017	Regular
10	Kamble Vilas Adinath	57	Professor	Male	Ph.D	395	Yes	Yes	26-08- 1984		Regular
11	Kopulwar Madhuri Yogendra	52	Other	Female	Ph.D	336	Yes	Yes	27-07- 1989		Regular
12	Kulkarni Satish Prabhakar	60	Professor	Male	Ph.D	431	Yes	No	13-10- 1980	31-08- 2016	Regular
13	Kuralkar Rushikumar Rupraoji	43	Other	Male	NET	185	Yes	Yes	15-02- 2002		Regular
14	Manohare Sachin Vijayrao	31	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	96	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2009		Regular
15	Mawale Maya V	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	21	Yes	Yes	28-10- 2015		Regular
16	Mendhe Girish Shriramji	35	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	42	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2014		Regular
17	Nagpure Narendra Kawduji	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	23	Yes	Yes	26-08- 2015		Regular
18	Naranje Anand Gangadhar	40	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	169	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2003		Regular
19	Onkar Suresh Gulabrao	55	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc(Phy)	359	Yes	Yes	18-08- 1987		Regular

20	Patil Sanjay Datta	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	248	Yes	Yes	29-08- 1996	_	Regular
21	Patil Shrikant Prakash	31	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	42	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2014		Regular
22	Pendam Sandip Tukaram	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	96	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2009		Regular
23	Qureshi Syed Obaid	39	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	147	Yes	Yes	13-04- 2005		Regular
24	Rangari Ashwina Nilkanthrao	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	96	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2009		Regular
25	Rodge Suryakant Anandrao	52	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	347	Yes	Yes	23-08- 1988		Regular
26	Sadafale Vishnu Anandrao	36	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	42	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2014		Regular
27	Shrungare Dipak Kondiba	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	249	Yes	Yes	01-10- 1996		Regular
28	Singhavi Nitin Pyarelal	53	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	145	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2005		Regular
29	Suryawanshi Jitendra Ghanshyam	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	96	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2009		Regular
30	Thool Vijay Shankarrao	53	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc(Phy)	336	Yes	Yes	28-07- 1989		Regular
31	Tripattiwar Vinayak Mahadevrao	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	360	Yes	Yes	27-07- 1987		Regular